Vintercupen Standardpistol 3

Andreas Jonsson
Burt Johansson
Niklas Westerlund
Sven Carlsson

Joel Lindstrom
Simon Stenberg
Wilhelm Oldenburg
Anton Lindstrom

9 Patrik Frost

10 Laila Johansson

0 N O U WN -

11 Gunilla Burman

12 Jonas Rost

13 Jimmy Eriksson

14 Stieg-Arne Johansson
15 Greger Marklund

16 Rolf Granlund

150s

193
180
174
182
181
177
170
161
179
145
173
173
170
157
159
144

+ + + 4+ + + + + + + + + + + + +

20s
196
153
163
166
160
158
154
155
146
161
140
147
145
155
146
148

+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + o+

10s
167
167
162
149
153
158
158
161
142
153
142
130
125
112
111
108

2025-04-02

556
500
499
497
494
493
482
477
467
459
455
450
440
424
416
400



